WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG 1
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG2 3
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG4 5
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG6 7
Price / SKU $999 / 50170173
Battery Type Lithium Iron Phosphate
Life Cycles 3,500+ at 100% DOD
Rated Capacity 12.8V / 105 Ah / 150A
Charge / Operate Temperature 32º to 113º / -4º to 131º
Series / Parallel 12V to 48V / 105Ah, 210Ah, 315Ah+
Weight / Dimensions 23 lbs /  10.2” x 6.6” x 8.8”
Bluetooth Enabled Yes
Internal Battery Heater Automatic
Warranty *Limited Lifetime
Price / SKU $899 / 50170171
Battery Type Lithium Iron Phosphate
Life Cycles 3,500+ at 100% DOD
Rated Capacity 12.8V / 105 Ah / 150A
Charge / Operate Temperature 32º to 113º / -4º to 131º
Series / Parallel 12V to 48V / 105Ah, 210Ah, 315Ah+
Weight / Dimensions 23 lbs /  10.2” x 6.6” x 8.8”
Bluetooth Enabled Yes
Warranty *Limited Lifetime
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG8 9
Lion Prowler™
Price / SKU $49 / 50180001
Battery Type Lithium Polymer
Life Cycles 300+
Battery Capacity 20,000mAh / 74Wh
Charge Time (Wall) ~8 Hours
USB Output 2 USB-A 5V @ 3A / 1 USB-C 5V @ 3A
Weight / Dimensions 1.2 lbs / 6.8” x 3.7” x 1”
Warranty 5 Years
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG10 11
Price / SKU $149 / 50170180
Battery Type Lithium-ion
Life Cycles 1,000+
Rated Capacity 27,000mAh / 99.9Wh
Charge Time (Wall) 1.5+ hours
Output Wireless 15W (phone), 5W (earbuds), 2W (watch)
2 USB-A and 1 USB-C 5V @ 3A Each
Weight / Dimensions 2 lbs / 8.5” x 3.5” x 1.3”
Warranty 5 Years
Smart Phones, Earbuds, Watches / USB Devices
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG12 13
Price / SKU $149 / 50170179
Battery Type LifePO4
Life Cycles 2,000+
Rated Capacity / Inverter 150W / 99.9Wh
Charge Time AC / Solar ~2 Hours / 3.5 Hours
Shelf Life / Charge Retention Up to 1 Year
Weight / Dimensions (L x W x H) 2.7 lbs / 5.5” x 1.6” x 8.5”
Warranty 5 Years
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG14 15
Lion Summit™
Price / SKU $499 / 50170208
Battery Type LiFePO4
Life Cycles 3,500+ at 100% DOD
Rated Capacity 530W / 665Wh
Input Solar, 12V Cig, Wall
Output 2 AC, 4 USB, 12V / Pure Sine Wave
Shelf Life / Charge Retention Up to 1 Year
Weight / Dimensions (L x W x H) 18 lbs / 13.3” x 7.3” x 8.5”
Bluetooth Enabled Yes
Warranty 5 Years
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG16 17
Price / SKU $1,699 / 50170137
Battery Type Lithium Iron Phosphate
Life Cycles 3,500+
Rated Capacity 1,612Wh
Shelf Life / Charge Retention Up to 1 Year
Output Continuous / Surge 3,000W / 6,000W Pure Sine Wave
Weight / Dimensions 57.3 lbs / 20” x 13.3” x 13.3”
Bluetooth Enabled Yes
Warranty 5 Years
Faster Charge Time
- Can fully charge
from the wall in as
little as 2.3 hours
Renewable - Use the
sun to recharge in as
little as 2.7 hours
Safari
Price / SKU $1,299 / 50170147
Battery Type Lithium Iron Phosphate
Life Cycles 3,500+
Rated Capacity 2,688Wh
Shelf Life / Charge Retention Up to 2 Years
Min. Charge Time 4.5 hrs with main ME™ unit
Weight / Dimensions 50.7 lbs / 16.9” x 10.2” x 9.8”
Warranty 5 Years
More Stored Energy
3X the stored energy
when you connect
the XP to the Safari
Easy to Connect - Just
plug it into the back
of the Safari
Safari-XP
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG18 19
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG20 21
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG22 23
Lion 100™LW 24V Solar Panel
Lion 50™ Solar Panel
Price / SKU $149 / 50170172
Panel Type Monocrystalline
Life Cycles 20 Years
Rated Capacity 50W
Max Barrel Output 18V @ 2.7A
Weight / Folded Dimensions 3 lbs / 11.3” x 11.3” x 1.6”
Warranty 5 Years
Price / SKU $199 / 50170263
Panel Type Monocrystalline
Life Cycles 20 Years
Rated Capacity 100W
Max Volt Output  34V @ 2.9A
Expandable Can link up to 6 panels
Weight / Dimensions 8 lbs / 23.5” x 41” x 0.75” (Unfolded)
Warranty 5 Years
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG24 25
Price / SKU $199 / 50170261
Panel Type Monocrystalline
Life Cycles 20 Years
Rated Capacity 100W
Max Volt Output  17V @ 5.8A
Expandable Can link up to 4 panels
Weight / Dimensions 8 lbs / 23.5” x 41” x 0.75” (Unfolded)
Warranty 5 Years
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG26 27
Home  /  Shed  /  Gazebo  /  RV / Trailer
Price / SKU $79 / 50170175
Charge Controller Type MPPT
Rated Charge Current 30A
Nominal System Voltage 12V
Average Efficiency 95%
Max Solar Input 460W
Weight / Dimensions 0.86 lbs / 6.5” x 3.5” x 1.8”
Warranty 5 Years
Price / SKU $299 / 50170181
Output Continuous / Peak 2,000W / 2,500W
Input 11.5V - 14.8V
Output 110V - 130V
Nominal Efficiency 88%
Weight 8.5 lbs
Dimensions 13.8” x 7.8” x 3.4”
Warranty 5 Years
Price / SKU $149 / 50170178
Input Voltage Range 100VAC ~ 240VAC
Output Voltage / Amps 14.6V / 45A
Input Amps 6A
Max Continuous Output 650W
Weight / Dimensions 4 lbs / 10.1” x 7.1” x 3.8”
Warranty 5 Years
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG28 29
Price / SKU $29 / 50170031
Capabilities 12V / 25A
Cable Length 25’
Warranty 5 Years
Price / SKU $39 / 50170084
Watts 2W per light bulb
Weight / Box Dimensions 2 lbs / 11” x 9” x 3”
Warranty 5 Years
Price / SKU $39 / 50170211
Voltage 12VDC
Output Voltage 14.6VDC
Power Watts / Amps 7.5W / 0.55A
Auto On / Off 42ºF / 68ºF
Warranty 5 Years
Price / SKU $199 / 50170164
Protection Level EMP, HEMP,  and other
transient EMI’s
MIL-SPEC Standard: MIL-SPEC-461G R5-10
Interior Dimensions 15” x 19.5” x 26”
Warranty 5 Years
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG30 31
Sanctuary 13.5kWh Battery
SKU 50170132
Battery Type Lithium Iron Phosphate
Voltage Range 40 - 55.6VDC
Capacity 13,875.2Wh
Parallelable Capacity 41,625.6Wh Max*
Quantity 3 Max*
Charging Temp.
Range / Current 32º to 86º F /150A
Discharging Temp.
Range -4º to 86º F /160A
Weight / Dimensions 277 lbs. / 39.75” H x 18.5” W x 10” D
Compliance UL1973, UL9540, UL9540A
Warranty 10 Year
Sanctuary 12K Inverter
SKU 50170168
Product Type Hybrid Solar Inverter
Ambient Temperature 32º to 86º F
Weight / Dimensions 90 lbs / 8.66” D x 16.9” W x 27.95” H
Compliance UL1741 SB, UL9540, UL1699
Warranty 10 Year
* Per inverter
WINTER 2023-24 CATALOG32
LIONENERGY.COM